		20-030320			
		STATE CLEA	RINGHOUSE	NUMBER (If applicable)	
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.					
LEADAGENCY	LEAD AGENCY EMAIL		DATE		
MADERA COUNTY		03/03/2025			
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING	DOCUMENT NUMBER				
MADERA			2025017	2025017	
PROJECT TITLE MADERA COUNTY SHOULDER PAVING PROJECT					
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME	PROJECT APPLICANT E	CANT EMAIL PHONE NUMBER			
MADERA COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS			(559)67	5-7821	
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE		
200 W. 4 T H STREET	MADERA	CA 93637			
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)					
X Local Public Agency School District	Other Special District	State	e Agency	Private Entity	
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES: Environmental Impact Report (EIR) Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND) Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due Exempt from fee Notice of Exemption (attach) CDFW No Effect Determination (attach) Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt cop	py)	\$4,123.50 \$2,968.75 \$1,401.75	\$ \$		
☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only) \$850.00					
County documentary handling fee					
Other		,			
PAYMENT METHOD:				\$0.00	
☐ Cash ☐ Credit ☐ Check ☑ Other	IOTAL R	RECEIVED	\$	φυ.υυ	
SIGNATURE AGE	NCY OF FILING PRINTED N	AME AND TITL	.E		
Y lau Lin Dony Jose Gonzalez, Deputy County Clerk-Recorder					

Print Form

This notice was posted on 03/03/2025 and will remain posted for a period of 30 days through 04/02/2025 Receipt No. 20-03032025-017 Doc. No. 2025017. Notice of ExemptionRebecca Martinez, Madera County Clerk-Recorder Ap

Appendix E

To: Office of Planning and Research P.O. Box 3044, Room 113	rch From: (Public Agency): Madera County 200 W. 4th Street
Sacramento, CA 95812-3044	
County Clerk	Madera, CA 93637
County of: Madera	(Address)
	
Project Title: Madera County Sh	noulder Paving Project
Project Applicant: Madera Coun	ty Public Works
Project Location - Specific:	
Road 209 from State Route	e 41 to 4.6 miles north toward Road 406
Project Location - City:	Project Location - County: Madera
Description of Nature, Purpose and	
maintenance procedures include gr	oulder improvements within the existing rights-of-way. The County's rading and compacting these surfaces to provide a stable/drivable surface o exit the road travel ways and to direct runoff away from vehicle travel ways
Name of Public Agency Approving	Project: Madera County
	g Out Project: Madera County Public Works
	. 21080(b)(3); 15269(a));
Reasons why project is exempt:	
	ntenance and repair of an existing public road, involving no nat of an existing use. All work shall occur within the limits
Lead Agency Contact Person: Jacob Aragon	Area Code/Telephone/Extension: 559-675-7821
If filed by applicant: 1. Attach certified document of 2. Has a Notice of Exemption by	exemption finding. Deen filed by the public agency approving the project? Yes No
Signature: Jacob Az	agon Date: 2/25/2025 Title: Planner III
Signed by Lead Agend	
Authority cited: Sections 21083 and 21110,	